A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE [PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING - revised 8/4/04
August 10, 2004

Tuesday

1:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

4:05 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:05PM

ADJOURN

1.

KEY ISSUES TO BE DISCUSSED IN REGIONAL SOLID

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN (RSWMP) Matthews
NEW EXCISE TAX FUNDING FOR PARKS:

PRIORITIES AND OPTIONS Desmond

GOAL 5 PROGRAM COMPONENTS Deffebach

TRANSPORTATION FINANCE RECOMMENDATION  Brandman
LEGISLATIVE AGENDA DISCUSSION Tucker
CITIZEN COMMUNICATION

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION

COUNCILOR COMMUNICATION
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